Annexure — 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Modinagar Paper Mills Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/04/2022; List of creditors as on:23/04/2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. Name of Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of any| Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
No.| authorised | employee Date of Amount claimed| Amount of | Nature of Whether % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, | claim under claim not
representativ receipt claim claim related share in CoC, claim that may be verification admitted
e, if any admitted party? If applicable set-off
Anubhav Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
1 Gupta 18-04-2022 18,24,831 - |service Yes - - 18,24,831 - |awaited
Shubangi Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
2 Gupta 18-04-2022 8,67,143 - |service Yes - - 8,67,143 - |awaited
Pawan
Kumar Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
3 Sharma 18-04-2022 2,80,000 - |service No - - 2,80,000 - |awaited
Vishnu Dutt Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
4 Sharma 16-04-2022 50,000 - |service No - - 50,000 - |awaited
Yogendra Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
5 Singh 19-04-2022 3,38,000 - |service No - - 3,38,000 - |awaited
Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
6 Vikas Gupta|20-04-2022 58,38,301 - |service Yes - - 58,38,301 - |awaited
Meenu Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
7 Gupta 20-04-2022 16,03,092 - |service Yes - - 16,03,092 - |awaited
Manoj Provision of Mail for clarification is sent and reply is
8 Kumar 20-04-2022 6,37,976 - |service No - - 6,37,976 - |awaited
Provision of
9 Neelam 20-04-2022 8,09,695 8,09,695 [service No - - - -
Harinder Provision of
10 Singh 20-04-2022 7,21,695 7,21,695 [service No - - - -
TOTAL 1,29,70,733 15,31,390 - - 1,14,39,343 -




